THE DATASHEET OF
EVQ-PQMB55
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Light Touch Switches/EVQPQ
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– ES70 –
E

● Lightweight: 20 mg (1/2 compared with coventional type)
■ Specifi cations
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Recommended Applications
● Operation switches for portable electronic equipment
(Camcorders, Portable audio players, etc.)
Oct. 201200
Light Touch Switches/EVQPQ
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– ES71 –
A
C D
B
Circuit diagram
4.8
3.0
2.
85
4.
85
PWB land pattern for reference
A B
C D
4.50
4.3
+
–
0.25
0.15
0.45+
–
0.15
0.10
0.6
4.
5
0.35
0.55+
–
0.15
0.10
3.
7
4.
3
A B
DC
Film holder
Film holder
Date code
Month
Year
Actuator
Button
■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Part Numbers Operating Force Height Operating Life
EVQPQHB55 1.6 N 0.55 mm 200000 cycles
EVQPQMB55 2.4 N 0.55 mm 50000 cycles
EVQPQ
(Embossed Taping)
■ Before using this product
● If the inclination of the actuator is widened by using soft materials, such as rubber, for the setting side of the op er a tion
section (connecting area between button and acturator), it may cause functional problems.
Oct. 201200
Light Touch Switches/EVQPQ
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– ES72 –
φ0.8
R0.1 mm±0.05 mm
for Reflow
soldering